Startliste Ullsrennet lgrdag 7. januar 2023

Startnr

Fornavn

J8ar 1KM

G8ar

J9ar

G9ar

2 Pernille @ye
3 Ella Vinsrygg
4 Marie
5 Emine
6 Alida Seljeset
7 Live
8 Mari Flo
9 Linnéa
10 Anna Valeberg
11 Ylva Sveen
12 Tiril Veka
13 Synne Bg
14 Helene Vinsrygg
15 Klara Marie
16 Emil

1KM

17 Filip @ye

18 Fredrik Grebstad
19 Markus Meland
20 Eirik Valeberg

21 Samuel Bg

22 Mathias Veda

23 Isak Bratlie

24 Sondre Smgrdal
25 Lars Vinsrygg

26 Elias Meland

27 Johannes Gloppestad
28 Magnus Smgrdal
29 Erik Flo

30 Truls Flo

31 Edvard Kristensen
32 Henrik

1KM

34 Camilla
35 Elea
36 Lisa

37 Heidi

1 KM

39 Frantisek

40 Markus Hegrenes
41 Brage Endal

42 Andris

Etternavn

Urke

Flo

Svidal
Saure-Magnussen
Svarstad
Hatledal
Loen
Hatledal
Nes
Hatledal
Brath
Solbakken
Flo
Haugland
Lianes-@ye

Urke
Grodas
Kvernevik
Nes
Solbakken
Tisthamar
Haugland
Hjelle

Flo
Kvernevik
Tisthamar
Hjelle
Aarheim
Aarheim
Fannemel
Lianes-@ye

Haugarvoll
Saure-Magnussen
Bgthun

Saetre

Strapec
Mikalsen
Hellesp
Flore

Klubb Brikke
Hovdebygda IL
Markane IL
Markane IL
Markane IL
Markane IL
Markane IL
Markane IL
Markane IL
Eid IL
Markane IL
Markane IL
Markane IL
Markane IL
Haugen IL
Hovdebygda IL

Hovdebygda IL
Markane IL
Haugen IL

Eid IL
Markane IL
Markane IL
Haugen IL
Haugen IL
Markane IL
Haugen IL
Markane IL
Haugen IL
Markane IL
Markane IL
Hornindal IL
Hovdebygda IL

Haugen IL
Markane IL
Sogndal IL
Hovdebygda IL

Markane IL
Fgrde IL

Starheim IL
Markane IL

Starttid

12:01:00
12:01:30
12:02:00
12:02:30
12:03:00
12:03:30
12:04:00
12:04:30
12:05:00
12:05:30
12:06:00
12:06:30
12:07:00
12:07:30
12:08:00

12:08:30
12:09:00
12:09:30
12:10:00
12:10:30
12:11:00
12:11:30
12:12:00
12:12:30
12:13:00
12:13:30
12:14:00
12:14:30
12:15:00
12:15:30
12:16:00

12:17:00
12:17:30
12:18:00
12:18:30

12:19:30
12:20:00
12:20:30
12:21:00



44 Sondre Flgttum
45 Noah Seljeset

J10ar 2KM
54 Marie Smgrdal
55 Sigrid Valeberg
56 Jenny

G10ar 2KM
58 Tarjei Ryste
59 Andreas
60 Joakim Meland
61 Aksel Dalset
62 Hjalmar Bratlie
63 Elling Kristensen

J11ar 2KM
65 Sofie

66 Ada Kristine Amsrud

G1llar 2KM
68 Jakob
69 Ari Petrus Prgven

J123r 2KM
70 Ann Kristin
71 Ronja Sveen
72 lsabel
73 Ella Ryste
74 Brita Svarstad

G12ar 2KM
76 Markus Szaegrov
77 Sigve
78 Syver Melheim
79 Severin
80 Viljar

J13ar 3 KM
82 Ane Hjelmeset
83 Ingeborg Smerdal
84 Elisa Hegrenes

G13ar 3KM
86 Boye
87 Samuel Teige
88 Peder Tafjord
89 Jgrgen Aa
90 Hans Erik
91 Trym Hovden

Hgen
Svarstad

Hjelle
Nes
Tomasgard

Haugsbg
Haugarvoll
Kvernevik
Lgdgen
Haugland
Fannemel

Heimlid
Husa

Haugland
Borgund

Kusslid
Hatledal
Bgthun
Haugsbg
Heggdal

Djupvik
Fuglem
Espe

Nes Hjelle
Haughovd

Kirkeeide
Hjelle
Mikalsen

Flore
Kompalla
Meland
Sandal
Haugland
Pile

@rsta IL
Markane IL

Haugen IL
Eid IL
Eid IL

Gaular IL
Haugen IL
Haugen IL
Haugen IL
Haugen IL
Hornindal IL

Markane IL
Forde IL

Haugen IL
Eid IL

Fgrde IL
Markane IL
Sogndal IL
Gaular IL
Markane IL

Fjellhug/Vereide Il
Valldal IL
Markane IL

Eid IL

Starheim IL

Markane IL
Haugen IL
Forde IL

Markane IL
Markane IL

Eid IL
Breimsbygda IL
Haugen IL

Eid IL

251
252

297
254

248
255
256
257
258

259
260
261
262
263

264
265
266

267
268
269
270
271
272

12:22:00
12:22:30

12:27:00
12:27:30
12:28:00

12:29:00
12:29:30
12:30:00
12:30:30
12:31:00
12:31:30

12:32:30
12:33:00

12:34:00
12:34:30

12:35:00
12:35:30
12:36:00
12:36:30
12:37:00

12:38:00
12:38:30
12:39:00
12:39:30
12:40:00

12:41:00
12:41:30
12:42:00

12:43:00
12:43:30
12:44:00
12:44:30
12:45:00
12:45:30



J143r 3KM
93 Vilja
94 Olina Svarstad
95 Ida

G1l4ar 3KM
97 Sivert
98 Henrik Myklebust
99 David Amsrud
100 Steffen
101 Andreas Otternes

Menn senior 10 KM
104 Roy Aron Brenvik

Kvinner senior 5 KM
105 Reidun Smgrdal

J15ar 5KM
107 Ronja

G15ar 5KM
109 Vebjgrn Orheim
110 David

J16 3ar 5KM
112 Ida Susanne
114 Ingeborg
115 Aurora Furnes
116 Rebekka Otternes

G1l6ar 5KM
117 Sivert
118 Elias Endal

119 Magnus Ytre-Hauge

120 Mats Dahlgren
121 Steffen Vardal
122 Heine

Fuglem
Heggdal
Frgysland

Tomasgard
Hesjedal
Husa

Mork
Lundekvam

Myklebust

Hjelle

Haughovd

Mundal
Engesaeter

Supphellen
Rervik
Degnepoll
Lundekvam

Hoyvik
Hellesg
Ivesdal
Hjelle
Helle
Fuglem

Valldal IL
Markane IL
Forde IL

Eid IL
Veten IL
Fgrde IL
Emblem IL
Fgrde IL

Veten IL

Haugen IL

Starheim IL

Sogndal IL
Forde IL

Sogndal IL
Fgrde IL
Fgrde IL
Fgrde IL

Fgrde IL
Starheim IL
Starheim IL
Eid IL
Fgrde IL
Valldal IL

273
274
275

276
277
278
279
280

281

282

283

284
285

286
288
289
290

291
292
250
294
249
296

12:46:30
12:47:00
12:47:30

12:48:30
12:49:00
12:49:30
12:50:00
12:50:30

12:52:00

12:52:30

12:53:30

12:54:30
12:55:00

12:56:00
12:57:00
12:57:30
12:58:00

12:58:30
12:59:00
12:59:30
13:00:00
13:00:30
13:01:00



